
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-221. Exam Schedule

Wed, 08 Nov 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B14-V73  Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 08 Nov 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B14-V73  Stepanova E.B.
Tue, 21 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B14-V73  Stepanova E.B.
Tue, 12 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  B17-301, B17-601  Nikitenko S.M.
Fri, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B17-505  Nikitenko S.M.
Mon, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  S17-501  Makedonskaya V.A.
Wed, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-104  Makedonskaya V.A.
Wed, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-902, S16-501

 Popova G.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Neutron Physics  B14-202  Ulin S.E.
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Symmetry of Strong Interactions  M17-105  Bulekov O.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Nuclear Technologies  M16-905  Apse V.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M17-501  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Medical Electronics and Transducers  B14-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Informatics  B16-V03  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST International and Legal Aspects Of Nuclear Nonproliferation  M16-905

 Kulikov E.G.
Tue, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  M17-166  Arbatskaya O.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Selected Topics in Field Theory  S15-403  Popov A.P.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Medical Biochemistry  B14-301  Lopina O.D.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Mathematics (Differential Equations); Mathematics: Vector and Tensor Analysis

 B16-V03, S15-V01  Popov I.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Scientific Principles of Nuclear Power  M17-117  Ponomarev L.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  S15-602  Matyatina A.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  S16-161  Golubeva O.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Coherent Optics  B14-203, B14-S02  Starikov R.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  B15-501, B15-901  Kamnev V.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Creating an Innovative Product  M17-612  Gerasimchuk O.A.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B14-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Knowledge Management  M17-190  Kosilov A.N., Kulikov E.G.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric Pulse Technology  S13-001, S14-001  Lototskiy A.P.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in System Analysis and Management  M17-902

 Sazonov B.V.


